Class #
1

Shorn Fleece Classes
Shorn Fleece Double w/ Crimp/Crinkle

Place  Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm Name
1 201 Luisa Eclipse Parzch
2 147 Desmond of Dakota Ridge Aponi Fields
3 198 LUA Showstopper Jr Two Brother's Llamas
4 143 Dakota Ridge Splash of Dark Knight Dark Knight Flower Farm
5 123 Bull Run Farm Moonie Bull Run Farm
6 126 Chez Mon Us Johnathan Annibell ~ Chez Mon Us Llamas
7 134 CLM Cocoa Puff Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
8 178 Jordan's McKee Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
9 145 DBL38 Stella's Bella Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
10 238 RGA Mach’s Yarrow Caleb Ridge Farm
11 141 Dakota Ridge Nav’s Celestial Skye  Caleb Ridge Farm
scr 216 Millview Colossus Stella Artois Millview
Class # Shorn Fleece Classes
2 Shorn Fleece Single w/ Crimp/Crinkle
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm Name
1 223 MSF Max Scherzer Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
2 122 Bull Run Farm Buddy Bull Run Farm
3 120 BHLF Morning Fog Buck Hollow Llamas
4 114 BHLF Elizabeth Dark Knight Flower Farm
5 112 BHLF Darrell Dean Buck Hollow Llamas
6 218 MMF Luna Essence Misty Meadows
7 184 LIYF Howitzer's Jofiel Long Island Yarn & Farm
8 258 The Dixie Cowgirl of Dakota Ridge Dark Knight Flower Farm
9 263 WBA Walkin After Midnight Warm B Acres
10 229 Oryon of Dakota Ridge Kaufmann
Class # Shorn Fleece Classes
3 Shorn Fleece Single w/o Crimp/Crinkle
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm Name
1 102 BC Angus Too Buffalo Creek Llamas
2 188 LIYF's The Fires of Fate Long Island Yarn & Farm
3 186 LIYF's Out of the Grey Daze Long Island Yarn & Farm
4 169 Hemlock Hills Take a Chance Buck Hollow Llamas
5 102B BC Angus Too Buffalo Creek Llamas
6 117 BHLF Esmeralda Buck Hollow Llamas
7 115 BHLF Ellie Mae Buck Hollow Llamas
8 116 BHLF Elvis Scottish Stream Farm
9 119? BHLF Miss Liberty Buck Hollow Llamas
10 222 MSF Macchiato Scottish Stream Farm




Class # Shorn Fleece Classes
4 Shorn Fleece Suri
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm Name
1 121 BHLF Noel Buck Hollow Llamas
241A Scorcher's Some Like It Hot Buffalo Creek Llamas
3 129 Chez Mon Us Rewind Jayden Chez Mon Us Llamas
4 256 SWLC Pewter Pan Buck Hollow Llamas
5 144 DBL8 Star Spangled Banner Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
6 241b Scorcher's Some Like It Hot Buffalo Creek Llamas
7 196 IUA Navigator"s Olaf Two Brother's Llamas
8 106 BC Nutmeg Buffalo Creek Llamas
9 224 MSF Southern Gentleman Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
10 127 Chez Mon Us Rewind Alson Chez Mon Us Llamas
11 166 Hard Rock's Last of The Renegades Chez Mon Us Llamas
12 167 Hard Rock's Tracks Hanna Chez Mon Us Llamas
13 225 MSF Top Notch Scottish Stream Farm
scr 155 Fieldstone A Splash of Bubbly Caleb Ridge Farm
scr 189 Llamatier Oberon WoodsEdge Farm
scr 243 Sijama Talr Northern Lights Farming Co.
Class # Shorn Fleece Classes
88 Fleece Product - Knit, Crochet, Machine Knit
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm Name
1 224 MSF Southern Gentleman Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
2 230 OTF Almighty's Lincoln Kaufmann
3 238 RGA Mach’s Yarrow Caleb Ridge Farm
scr 155 Fieldstone A Splash of Bubbly Caleb Ridge Farm
Class # Shorn Fleece Classes
89 Fleece Product - Felted
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm Name
1 157 Fieldstone Splashes Of Kola Fieldstone
2 155 Fieldstone A Splash of Bubbly Caleb Ridge Farm
121 121 BHLF Noel Buck Hollow Llamas
Class # Showmanship
place 5 Adult Advanced Showmanship
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm Name
1 246 Solid Rock's Sir Arthur Long Island Yarn & Farm
2 113 BHLF Edward John Hiller Buck Hollow Llamas
3 260 WBA Excess Dot Sir Q tip Warm B Acres
4 263 WBA Walkin After Midnight Warm B Acres
5 177 JNK SULU'S LEGADO Oak Hollow Livestock
6 136 CTF Renegades Outlaw caleb ridge



Class # Showmanship

Place  Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm Name

roy 6 Adult Novice Showmanship
1 272 Wunsapana's The Dreamer Wunsapana Farm
2 202 Magic's Surprise Ridge and Valley Farm
3 219 MPHFF Clarice Hannon Family Farm
4 194 LUA Happy Ever After Two Brother's Llamas
5 193 LUA Bravado's Spiritt Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
6 161 Hal- 2HF All Hale Silver Clover Brooke Farm
7 116 BHLF Elvis Scottish Stream Farm
8 234 Prince Caspian of Dakota Ridge Clover Brooke Farm
9 244 Sijama Toby Rhae Northern Lights Farming Co.
10 247 SPCL Sterling Tribute Two Brother's Llamas

196 IUA Navigator"s Olaf Two Brother's Llamas

Class # Showmanship
7 Sr Youth Showmanship
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Exhibitor

1 174 Infinity's Hey Cherokee Hannah Young
2 170 Hemstreet's Huila Evelyn Fisher
3 108 BC Steuben's Solar Eclipse Diego Camacho
4 217 Millview Colussus Jack Daniels Emma Smith
5 139 Dainan of Dakota Ridge Kathryn Tibbetts




Class # Showmanship
8 Intermediate Youth Showmanship
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Exhibitor
1 278 Wunsapana's Miraz Emma Hunt
2 182 LILCO Evanesco Kaitlyn Eckles
3 257 Sydney of Dakota Ridge Jonathan Schreiber
4 231 Peaceful Acres Tiny Dancer Dylan Shaver
5 208 ME Ptah Natalaee Pulaski

Class # Showmanship
9 Jr Youth Showmanship
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Exhibitor
1 137 CVL Black Cavier Grace Batt
2 212 MHFF MPHFF Coulter Charlotte Hannon
3 229 Oryon of Dakota Ridge Emma Kaufmann

Class # Showmanship
10 Sub-Jr Youth Showmanship
Place  Exhibitor # Animal Name Exhibitor
1 211 Bubbles Adeline Wright

Class # Halter Classes

14 Suri Wool Juvenile Female
Roy Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 153 Emmy2 Happy Creek Farm
Reserve 153 Emmy2 Happy Creek Farm
_ 1 153 Emmy2  HappyCreekFarm
Class # Halter Classes
15 Suri Wool Yrlng Female
Roy Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
107 BC Ruby Obsession Buffalo Creek Llamas

248 Splash O Wild Heart of Dakota Ridge Dakota Ridge Farm
140 Dakota Ridge Mighty Halleys Comet Cinco C Farm
167 Hard Rock's Tracks Hanna Chez Mon Us Llamas

HRIWIN|F=



Class # Halter Classes
16 Suri Wool Two Year Female
Roy Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 163 Happy creeks pirouette Happy Creek Farm
2 130 Chez Mon Us Rewind Maggie Chez Mon Us Llamas
3 155 Fieldstone A Splash of Bubbly Caleb Ridge Farm

Class # Halter Classes
17 Suri Wool Adult Female
place  Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1G 104 BC Cinnamon Toast Buffalo Creek Llamas
2 206 ME Amber ME Llama Farm
Grand 104 BC Cinnamon Toast Buffalo Creek Llamas

Class # Halter Classes
Place 18 Suri Wool Juvenile Male
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 196 IUA Navigator"s Olaf Two Brother's Llamas

Class # Halter Classes
19 Suri Wool Yrlng Male
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 106 BC Nutmeg Buffalo Creek Llamas
2 129 Chez Mon Us Rewind Jayden Chez Mon Us Llamas
3 156 Fieldstone Grayson Of Splashes Fieldstone
4 189 Llamatier Oberon WoodsEdge Farm

Class # Halter Classes
20 Suri Wool Two Year Male
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm



1 225 MSF Top Notch Scottish Stream Farm
2 157 Fieldstone Splashes Of Kola Fieldstone
3 190 LoMaymo's Challenger Maverick Farms

Class # Halter Classes
21 Suri Wool Adult Male
Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 183 LIYF Adventure of a Noble Bachelor Long Island Yarn & Farm
2 241 Scorcher's Some Like It Hot Buffalo Creek Llamas
3 224 MSF Southern Gentleman Double 8 Alpaca Ranch

LIYF Adventure of a Noble Bachelor Long Island Yarn & Farm
MSF Top Notch

Grand 183

Reserve 225 Scottish Stream Farm

Class # Halter Classes
22 Young Working Non-Breeder
Roy Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
113 BHLF Edward John Hiller
138 CVL Retro Revival
222 MSF Macchiato
229 Oryon of Dakota Ridge

Buck Hollow Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Scottish Stream Farm

HBIWIN|=

Kaufmann

Halter Classes

Class #
23 Adult Working Non-Breeder
Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm

1R 177 JNK Sulu's Legado Oak Hollow Livestock
2 234 Prince Caspian of Dakota Ridge Clover Brooke Farm
3 103 BC Blackjack Lemuel Buffalo Creek Llamas
4 161/162  Hal- 2HF All Hale Silver Clover Brooke Farm
5 247 SPCL Sterling Tribute Two Brother's Llamas
6 194 LUA Happy Ever After Two Brother's Llamas



7 257 Sydney of Dakota Ridge Clover Brooke Farm

8 198 LUA Showstopper Jr Two Brother's Llamas
9 159 FSN Duncan Hinz Fieldstone
10 205 ME Ace of Spades Caleb Ridge Farm

191 LUA Bravado's Andrew The Great  Aponi Fields

Grand 113 BHLF Edward John Hiller Buck Hollow Llamas
Reserve 177 JNK Sulu's Legado Oak Hollow Livestock

Class # Halter Classes
24 Young Fleece Non-Breeder
place  Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 197 Lua Sebastian’s Nova Corliss
2 212 MHFF MPHFF Coulter Hannon Family Farm

Class # Halter Classes
25 Adult Fleece Non-Breeder
place  Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 246 Solid Rock's Sir Arthur Long Island Yarn & Farm
2 139 Dainan of Dakota Ridge Clover Brooke Farm
3 192 LUA BRAVADO'S HARVEST MOON  Oak Hollow Livestock
4 147 Desmond of Dakota Ridge Aponi Fields
5 195 LUA Happy's Amore Two Brother's Llamas
6 136 CTF Renegades Outlaw Caleb Ridge Farm



7 191 LUA Bravado's Andrew The Great  Aponi Fields
8 264 WH October Storm Wright's Homestead

Grand 246 Solid Rock's Sir Arthur Long Island Yarn & Farm
Reserve 197 Lua Sebastian’s Nova Corliss
Class # Halter Classes
26 Non-Breeder Llama of Distinction
place  Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 103 BC Blackjack Lemuel Buffalo Creek Llamas
2 159 FSN Duncan Hinz Fieldstone

BOS NB 246 Solid Rock's Sir Arthur
I
Class # Halter Classes
40 Classic/Light Wool Juv Female
Place  Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 216 Millview Colossus Stella Artois Millview
2 145 DBLS8 Stella's Bella Double 8 Alpaca Ranch

Class # Halter Classes
41 Classic/Light Wool Yrlg Female
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 251 Summer Hill Juniper Chi-Llama-Moo Farm

Class # Halter Classes



Place
1R

42

124

Classic/Light Wool Two Year Female

Exhibitor # Animal Name

BC Hallelujah Gabby

Farm

Bull Run Farm

Place

1G
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Class #

43

Exhibitor #

202
109
146
110
171
267
170

Halter Classes
Classic/Light Wool Adult Female
Animal Name
Magic's Surprise
BC Steuben's Star Rising
Deer Meadows Robin
BC Steuben's Stormy Skye
Hemstreet's Parinacota
WRTL Stella McCartney
Hemstreet's Huila

Farm

Ridge and Valley Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Two Brother's Llamas
Bull Run Farm

Double 8 Alpaca Ranch

Fisher

Ridge and Valley Farm

Grand 202 Magic's Surprise
Reserve 124 BC Hallelujah Gabby
Class # Halter Classes
44 Medium Wool Juvenile Female
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name
1 115 BHLF Ellie Mae
2 117 BHLF Esmeralda
3 244 Sijama Toby Rhae
4 236 RCF Dixie Chick
5 253 Summer Hill's Cameo
115 BHLF Ellie Mae
117 BHLF Esmeralda
253 Summer Hill's Cameo

236

RCF Dixie Chick

Bull Run Farm

Farm

Buck Hollow Llamas

Buck Hollow Llamas
Northern Lights Farming Co.
Shoff Farms

Summer Hill Farm

Buck Hollow Llamas
Buck Hollow Llamas
Summer Hill Farm
Shoff Farms



B 224 sijamaToby Rhae

Class # Halter Classes
45 Medium Wool Yrlng Female
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name

1G 270 Wunsapana's Battle of Beruna
2 201 Luisa Eclpise
3 114 BHLF Elizabeth
4 261 WBA Panda Paws
5 150 Ekkeeria
6 119 BHLF Miss Liberty
7 252 Summer Hill Shelby
8 275 Sijama Dancing Starr
9 128 Chez Mon Us Rewind Holly

[y
o

151 Ellie May Nixon

Class # Halter Classes
46 Medium Wool Two Year Female
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name

1 227 Nala of Summer Hill

2 154 Essence of Summer Hill

3 238 RGA Mach’s Yarrow

4 144 DBLS Star Spangled Banner

Northern Lights Farming Co.

Farm

Wunsapana Farm

Parzch

Dark Knight Flower Farm
Warm B Acres

Shoff Farms

Buck Hollow Llamas
Cherrielane Farm
Northern Lights Farming Co.
Chez Mon Us Llamas
Northern Lights Farming Co.

Farm

Wunsapana Farm
Summer Hill Farm
Caleb Ridge Farm
Double 8 Alpaca Ranch

Class # Halter Classes
47 Medium Wool Adult Female
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name

1 210 ME Smokin' Image
2 118 BHLF Full Eclipse
3 141 Dakota Ridge Nav’s Celestial Skye

Farm
ME Llama Farm
Parzch

Caleb Ridge Farm



4 125 Caru Calista Wright's Homestead

5 209 ME Silver Legacy BE43 ME Llama Farm

6 219 MPFF MPHFF MPHFF Clarice Hannon Family Farm

7 108 BC Steuben's Solar Eclipse Two Brother's Llamas

Grand 270 Wunsapana's Battle of Beruna Wunsapana Farm
Reserve 227 Nala of Summer Hill Wunsapana Farm

Class # Halter Classes
48 Heavy Wool Juvenile Female
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 265 WoodEdge Lillion WoodsEdge Farm
__ 1 265  WoodEdgelilion ~ WoodstdgeFarm
Class # Halter Classes
49 Heavy Wool Yring Female
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 165 Hard Rock's Ashtabula Dakota Ridge Farm
2 135 Cross My Heart NF Shoff Farms

Class # Halter Classes
50 Heavy Wool Two Year Female
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 250 Summer Hill Jetta Summer Hill Farm
2 126 Chez Mon Us Johnathan Annibell ~ Chez Mon Us Llamas

Class # Halter Classes
51 Heavy Wool Adult Female
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 137 CVL Black Cavier Warm B Acres

Grand 250 Summer Hill Jetta Summer Hill Farm
Reserve 165 Hard Rock's Ashtabula Dakota Ridge Farm



Class #
52
Place Exhibitor #
1 146
2 170
3 109
4 171

Halter Classes

Female Llama of Distinction

Animal Name
Deer Meadows Robin

Hemstreet's Huila
BC Steuben's Star Rising
Hemstreet's Parinacota

Farm
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Fisher
Buffalo Creek Llamas

Bull Run Farm

Class #
53
Place Exhibitor #
1 270
2 250
3 119
4 163
5 266
6 261
7 216
8 104
9 248
10 145

270 Wunsapana's Battle of Beruna

Class #

54

Place Exhibitor #

Halter Classes
Best Bred & Owned Female
Animal Name

Wunsapana's Battle of Beruna

Summer Hill Jetta

BHLF Miss Liberty

Happy creeks pirouette
WoodsEdge Twist Du Valon
WBA Panda Paws

Millview Colossus Stella Artois

BC Cinnamon Toast

Farm

Wunsapana Farm
Summer Hill Farm
Buck Hollow Llamas
Happy Creek Farm
Wright's Homestead
Warm B Acres
Millview

Buffalo Creek Llamas

Splash O Wild Heart of Dakota Ridge Dakota Ridge Farm

DBLS Stella's Bella

MALE
Halter Classes

Classic/Light Wool Juv Male

Animal Name

Double 8 Alpaca Ranch

Wunsapana Farm

Farm



1 134 CLM Cocoa Puff Chi-Llama-Moo Farm

Class # Halter Classes
55 Classic/Light Wool Yrlng Male
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 184 LIYF Howitzer's Jofiel Long Island Yarn & Farm
2 235 PVLL Valor Ridge and Valley Farm
3 123 Bull Run Farm Moonie Bull Run Farm

Class # Halter Classes
56 Classic/Light Wool 2 Yr Male
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 179 KRS V V Master Kuzco Ridge and Valley Farm
2 178 Jordan's McKee Double 8 Alpaca Ranch

Class # Halter Classes
57 Classic/Light Wool Adult Male
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 105 BC JJ's Hallelujah Buffalo Creek Llamas
2 203 MCFL Colossus Chi-Llama-Moo Farm

Grand 184 LIYF Howitzer's Jofiel Long Island Yarn & Farm
Reserve 134 CLM Cocoa Puff Chi-Llama-Moo Farm

Class # Halter Classes
58 Medium Wool Juvenile Male
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 243/152  Sijama Astraios Boreas Northern Lights Farming Co.
2 127 Chez Mon Us Rewind Alson Chez Mon Us Llamas

Class # Halter Classes
59 Medium Wool Yrlng Male
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1G 272 Wunsapana's The Dreamer Wunsapana Farm

2 230 OTF Almighty's Lincoln Kaufmann
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186
142
169
181
221
208

Class #
60
Exhibitor #
237
164
168
228
148

Class #
61
Exhibitor #
242
220
182
193
260

185
143

LIYF's Out of the Grey Daze

Dakota Ridge Spirit-The Rising Sun

Hemlock Hills Take a Chance

Legend of Summer Hill
MSF Galaxy
ME Ptah

Halter Classes

Medium Wool Two Year Male

Animal Name

RCF Lone Eagle

Happy creeks teddy

Hard Rock's Traitorous Heart
Ollendick Farms Skylar

DSLR Hogan

Halter Classes
Medium Wool Adult Male
Animal Name
SF Chip N Dale
MSF Angus
LILCO Evanesco
LUA Bravado's Spiritt
WBA Excess Dot Sir Q tip
LIYF Tales of Oscar Slater

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm
Buck Hollow Llamas
Summer Hill Farm
Scottish Stream Farm

ME Llama Farm

bos 121 fleec

Dakota Ridge Splash of Dark Knight

Farm

Northern Lights Farming Co.
Happy Creek Farm

Dakota Ridge Farm
Fieldstone

Millview

Farm

Shoff Farms

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Warm B Acres

Millview

Dark Knight Flower Farm




Grand 272 Wunsapana's The Dreamer Wunsapana Farm
Reserve 237 RCF Lone Eagle Northern Lights Farming Co.

Class # Halter Classes
62 Heavy Wool Juvi Male
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 131 Chez Mon Us Rewind Malakai Chez Mon Us Llamas
__ 1 131 ChezMonUsRewind Malakai ~  ChezMonUslamas
Class # Halter Classes
63 Heavy Wool Yring Male
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
__ser 101  4l&MSandstone’sHuntley  MistyMeadows
1 188 LIYF's The Fires of Fate Long Island Yarn & Farm
2 271 Wunsapana's Miraz Wunsapana Farm
3 263 WBA Walkin After Midnight Warm B Acres
4 239 Riezen Shoff Farms

Class # Halter Classes
64 Heavy Wool Two Year Male
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 116 BHLF Elvis Scottish Stream Farm
2 255 SWLC Anson Chez Mon Us Llamas

Class # Halter Classes
65 Heavy Wool Adult Male
Place  Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 187 LIYF's Playing with Fire Long Island Yarn & Farm
2 149 DSLR Joseys Renegade Warm B Acres
3 199 LUA Showstopper's Silhouette Dakota Ridge Farm
4 254 Summer Hill's Equinox Summer Hill Farm
5 160 Gunnar the Kat of Dakota Ridge Maverick Farms




Grand 188 LIYF's The Fires of Fate Long Island Yarn & Farm
Reserve 116 BHLF Elvis Scottish Stream Farm

Class # Halter Classes
66 Male Llama of Distinction
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 203 MCFL Colossus Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
1 203 MCFLColossus  ChilamaMoofarm
Class # Halter Classes
67 Best Bred & Owned Male
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 272 Wunsapana's The Dreamer Wunsapana Farm
2 188 LIYF's The Fires of Fate Long Island Yarn & Farm
3 142 Dakota Ridge Spirit-The Rising Sun  Dakota Ridge Farm
4 113 BHLF Edward John Hiller Buck Hollow Llamas
5 260 WBA Excess Dot Sir Q tip Warm B Acres
6 254 Summer Hill's Equinox Summer Hill Farm
7 106 BC Nutmeg Buffalo Creek Llamas
8 134 CLM Cocoa Puff Chi-Llama-Moo Farm

BOS 272 Wunsapana's The Dreamer Wunsapana Farm
Group Classes
Class # Halter Classes
68 Get-of-Sire
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 269 Wunsapana's Aslan Wunsapana Farm
2 113 Eskalera Buck Hollow Llamas
3 249 Star Braided Excess Warm B Acres
4 245 Sijama Zebulon WoodsEdge Farm
5 240 Sapaveco's Rewind & Repeat Chez Mon Us Llamas

Class # Halter Classes



69
Place Exhibitor #
1 180
2 207
3 132
4 257/234

Produce of Dam

Animal Name

LAMS Dottie West

ME India's Legacy BE43

Chez Mon Us Wheeler Magnolia
Sweet Barbara of Dakota Ridge

Farm

Warm B Acres

ME Llama Farm
Chez Mon Us Llamas

Clover Brooke

Class #
38

Place Exhibitor #
1 108
2 212

Class #
39

Place Exhibitor #
1 224
2 214

Halter Classes

Llama Lead Line Youth (<18)

Animal Name
BC Steuben's Solar Eclipse
MHFF MPHFF Coulter

Halter Classes
Llama Lead Line Adult (19+)
Animal Name
MSF Southern Gentleman
MHFF MPHFF Coulter

Farm

Two Brother's Llamas

Hannon Family Farm

Farm

Double 8 Alpaca Ranch

Hannon Family Farm

Class #
27

Place Exhibitor #
1 103
246
105
187
202
109
172

Njojnn|h|WIN

Class #
29
Place Exhibitor #
1 108
215
174
139

HIWIN

Performance Classes

Trail/Pack
Trail/Pack - Advanced
Animal Name
BC Blackjack Lemuel
Solid Rock's Sir Arthur
BC JJ's Hallelujah
LIYF's Playing with Fire
Magic's Surprise
BC Steuben's Star Rising
Hemstreet's Urcunina

Trail/Pack
Trail/Pack - Sr Youth (15-19)
Animal Name
BC Steuben's Solar Eclipse
Millview Collussus Jack Daniels
Infinity's Hey Cherokee
Dainan of Dakota Ridge

Farm

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Ridge and Valley Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas
McDonald

Exhibitor

Diego Camacho
Emma Smith
Hannah Young
Kathryn Tibbetts



5 170 Hemstreet's Huila Evelyn Fisher
6 175 Infinity's Pocahontas Helaina Wright
Class # Trail/Pack
30 Trail/Pack - Int Youth (12-14)
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Exhibitor
1 231 Peaceful Acres Tiny Dancer Dylan Shaver
2 182 LILCO Evanesco Kaitlyn Eckles
3 213 MHFF MPHFF Coulter Benjamin Hannon
4 257 Sydney of Dakota Ridge Jonathan Schreiber
5 278 Wunsapana's Miraz Emma Hunt
scr 208 ME Ptah Natalaee Pulaski
Class # Trail/Pack
31 Trail/Pack - Jr Youth (7-11)
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Exhibitor
1 212 MHFF MPHFF Coulter Charlotte Hannon
2 229 Oryon of Dakota Ridge Emma Kaufmann
3 137 CVL Black Cavier Grace Batt
0 252 Summer Hill Shelby Cherrielane Farm
Class # Trail/Pack
28 Trail/Pack - Novice
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 220 MSF Angus Buffalo Creek Llamas
2 146 Deer Meadows Robin Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
3 192 LUA BRAVADO'S HARVEST MOON  Oak Hollow Livestock
4 159 FSN Duncan Hinz Fieldstone
5 104 BC Cinnamon Toast Buffalo Creek Llamas
6 110 BC Steuben's Stormy Skye Two Brother's Llamas
7 201 Luisa Eclipse Parzch
8 143 Dakota Ridge Splash of Dark Knight Dark Knight Flower Farm
9 199 LUA Showstopper's Silhouette Dakota Ridge Farm
10 241 Scorcher's Some Like It Hot Buffalo Creek Llamas
11 171 Hemstreet's Parinacota Bull Run Farm
12 185 LIYF Tales of Oscar Slater Millview
13 118 BHLF Full Eclipse Parzch
14 188 LIYF's The Fires of Fate Long Island Yarn & Farm
15 113 BHLF Edward John Hiller Buck Hollow Llamas
16 203 MCFL Colossus Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
17 195 LUA Happy's Amore Two Brother's Llamas



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

198
140
235
154
124
273
230
248
114
267
156
148
116
196
179
280
155
136
219
234
194
197
177
161
186
258
147
255
193
263
184
252
191
149
165
183
106
225
264
260
173
168
123
178

LUA Showstopper Jr

Two Brother's Llamas

Dakota Ridge Mighty Halleys Comet Cinco C Farm

PVLL Valor

Essence of Summer Hill
BC Hallelujah Gabby
Wylie Coyote Kat

OTF Almighty's Lincoln

Ridge and Valley Farm
Summer Hill Farm
Bull Run Farm

Cinco C Farm
Kaufmann

Splash O Wild Heart of Dakota Ridge Dakota Ridge Farm

BHLF Elizabeth

Fieldstone Grayson Of Splashes
DSLR Hogan

BHLF Elvis

IUA Navigator"s Olaf

KRS V V Master Kuzco

Bear

Fieldstone A Splash of Bubbly
CTF Renegades Outlaw

MPFF MPHFF MPHFF Clarice
Prince Caspian of Dakota Ridge
LUA Happy Ever After

Lua Sebastian’s Nova

JNK SULU'S LEGADO

LIYF's Out of the Grey Daze

The Dixie Cowgirl of Dakota Ridge
Desmond of Dakota Ridge

SWLC Anson

LUA Bravado's Spiritt

WBA Walkin After Midnight

LIYF Howitzer's Jofiel

LUA Bravado's Andrew The Great
DSLR Joseys Renegade

Hard Rock's Ashtabula

LIYF Adventure of a Noble Bachelor
BC Nutmeg

MSF Top Notch

WH October Storm

WBA Excesss Dot Sir Q Tip

IAR Lakota Spots

Hard Rock's Traitorous Heart

Bull Run Farm Moonie

Jordan's McKee

Dark Knight Flower Farm
dbl

Fieldstone

Millview

Scottish Stream Farm
Two Brother's Llamas
Ridge and Valley Farm
Clover Brooke Farm
Caleb Ridge Farm
Caleb Ridge Farm
Hannon Family Farm
Clover Brooke Farm
Two Brother's Llamas
Corliss

Oak Hollow Livestock

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Dark Knight Flower Farm
Aponi Fields

Chez Mon Us Llamas
Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Warm B Acres

Long Island Yarn & Farm

Aponi Fields

Warm B Acres
Dakota Ridge Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Scottish Stream Farm
Wright's Homestead
Warm B Acres
Infinity Acres

Dakota Ridge Farm
Bull Run Farm

Double 8 Alpaca Ranch



62 134 CLM Cocoa Puff Chi-Llama-Moo Farm

63 268 Wunsapana'"s Chatelaine Summer Hill Farm
64 228 Ollendick Farms Skylar Fieldstone
65 157 Fieldstone Splashes Of Kola Fieldstone
66 272 Wunsapana's The Dreamer Wunsapana Farm
67 279 Teddy Clover Brooke Farm
68 107 BC Ruby Obsession Buffalo Creek Llamas
69 176 Infinity's Powwow Infinity Acres
70 144 DBLS Star Spangled Banner Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
71 141 Dakota Ridge Nav’s Celestial Skye  Caleb Ridge Farm
72 138 CVL Retro Revival Long Island Yarn & Farm
73 253 Summer Hill's Cameo Summer Hill Farm
74 142 Dakota Ridge Spirit-The Rising Sun  Dakota Ridge Farm
75 125 Caru Calista Wright's Homestead
76 247 SPCL Sterling Tribute Two Brother's Llamas
scr 244 Sijama Toby Rhae Northern Lights Farming Co.
__ser 232 PlayersPrymTyme  WamBAwes
scr 162 Hal- 2HF All Hale Silver Clover Brooke Farm
scr 145 DBLS8 Stella's Bella Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
scr 211 ME Snicker Doodle Wright's Homestead
Class # PR/Companion
70 PR/Companion Advanced
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 103 BC Blackjack Lemuel Buffalo Creek Llamas
2 105 BC JJ's Hallelujah Buffalo Creek Llamas
3 246 Solid Rock's Sir Arthur Long Island Yarn & Farm
4 187 LIYF's Playing with Fire Long Island Yarn & Farm
5 202 Magic's Surprise Ridge and Valley Farm
6 109 BC Steuben's Star Rising Buffalo Creek Llamas
7 172 Hemstreet's Urcunina McDonald
Class # PR/Companion
72 PR/Companion Sr Youth (15-19)
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Exhibitor
1 170 Hemstreet's Huila Evelyn Fisher
2 108 BC Steuben's Solar Eclipse Diego Camacho
3 215 Millview Collussus Jack Daniels Emma Smith
4 174 Infinity's Hey Cherokee Hannah Young
5 175 Infinity's Pocahontas Helaina Wright
6 139 Dainan of Dakota Ridge Kathryn Tibbetts
Class # PR/Companion

73 PR/Companion Int Youth (12-14)



Place  Exhibitor # Animal Name Exhibitor
1 182 LILCO Evanesco Kaitlyn Eckles
2 231 Peaceful Acres Tiny Dancer Dylan Shaver
3 257 Sydney of Dakota Ridge Jonathan Schreiber
4 278 Wunsapana's Miraz Emma Hunt
scr 208 ME Ptah Natalaee Pulaski
Class # PR/Companion
74 PR/Companion Jr Youth (7-11)
Place  Exhibitor # Animal Name Exhibitor
1 229 Oryon of Dakota Ridge Emma Kaufmann
2 137 CVL Black Cavier Grace Batt
Class # PR/Companion
71 PR/Companion Novice
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 220 MSF Angus Buffalo Creek Llamas
2 198 LUA Showstopper Jr Two Brother's Llamas
3 159 FSN Duncan Hinz Fieldstone
4 171 Hemstreet's Parinacota Bull Run Farm
5 241 Scorcher's Some Like It Hot Buffalo Creek Llamas
6 113 BHLF Edward John Hiller Buck Hollow Llamas
7 146 Deer Meadows Robin Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
8 143 Dakota Ridge Splash of Dark Knight Dark Knight Flower Farm
9 203 MCFL Colossus Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
10 195 LUA Happy's Amore Two Brother's Llamas
11 192 LUA BRAVADO'S HARVEST MOON  Oak Hollow Livestock
12 147 Desmond of Dakota Ridge Aponi Fields
13 234 Prince Caspian of Dakota Ridge Clover Brooke Farm
14 104 BC Cinnamon Toast Buffalo Creek Llamas
15 178 Jordan's McKee Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
16 114 BHLF Elizabeth Dark Knight Flower Farm
17 117 BHLF Esmeralda Buck Hollow Llamas
18 161 Hal- 2HF All Hale Silver Clover Brooke Farm
19 260 WBA Excesss Dot Sir Q Tip Warm B Acres
20 116 BHLF Elvis Scottish Stream Farm
21 140 Dakota Ridge Mighty Halleys Comet Cinco C Farm
22 129 Chez Mon Us Rewind Jayden Chez Mon Us Llamas
23 248 Splash O Wild Heart of Dakota Ridge Dakota Ridge Farm
24 177 JNK SULU'S LEGADO Oak Hollow Livestock
25 186 LIYF's Out of the Grey Daze Long Island Yarn & Farm
26 154 Essence of Summer Hill Summer Hill Farm



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

110
168
194
273
155
138
201
193
149
188
267
191
263
216
179
219
214
106
199
272
185
225
156
164
176
148
184
157
242
196
118
252
165
268
235
228
255
136
264
197
131
134
258
183

BC Steuben's Stormy Skye
Hard Rock's Traitorous Heart
LUA Happy Ever After

Wylie Coyote Kat

Fieldstone A Splash of Bubbly
CVL Retro Revival

Luisa Eclipse

LUA Bravado's Spiritt

DSLR Joseys Renegade

LIYF's The Fires of Fate

WRTL Stella McCartney

LUA Bravado's Andrew The Great
WBA Walkin After Midnight
Millview Colossus Stella Artois
KRS V V Master Kuzco

MPFF MPHFF MPHFF Clarice
MHFF Coulter

BC Nutmeg

LUA Showstopper's Silhouette
Wunsapana's The Dreamer
LIYF Tales of Oscar Slater

MSF Top Notch

Fieldstone Grayson Of Splashes
Happy creeks teddy

Infinity's Powwow

DSLR Hogan

LIYF Howitzer's Jofiel
Fieldstone Splashes Of Kola
SF Chip N Dale

IUA Navigator"s Olaf

BHLF Full Eclipse

Summer Hill Shelby

Hard Rock's Ashtabula
Wunsapana"s Chatelaine
PVLL Valor

Ollendick Farms Skylar

SWLC Anson

CTF Renegades Outlaw

WH October Storm

Lua Sebastian’s Nova

Chez Mon Us Rewind Malakai
CLM Cocoa Puff

The Dixie Cowgirl of Dakota Ridge

Two Brother's Llamas
Dakota Ridge Farm
Two Brother's Llamas
Cinco C Farm

Caleb Ridge Farm

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Parzch

Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Warm B Acres

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Double 8 Alapaca Ranch
Aponi Fields

Warm B Acres
Millview

Ridge and Valley Farm
Hannon Family Farm
Hannon Family Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Dakota Ridge Farm
Wunsapana Farm
Millview

Scottish Stream Farm
Fieldstone

Happy Creek Farm
Infinity Acres

Millview

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Fieldstone

Shoff Farms

Two Brother's Llamas
Parzch

Cherrielane Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm
Summer Hill Farm
Ridge and Valley Farm
Fieldstone

Chez Mon Us Llamas
Caleb Ridge Farm
Wright's Homestead
Corliss

Chez Mon Us Llamas
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm

Dark Knight Flower Farm

LIYF Adventure of a Noble Bachelor Long Island Yarn & Farm



71 251

72 127
73 124
74 230
75 107
76 142
77 123
78 253
79 144
80 221
81 238
82 125
83 173
84 247
85 141
scr 244
scr 232

scr 145

scr 205
Class #
75
Place Exhibitor #
1 211
Class #
76
Place Exhibitor #
1 103
2 105
3 246
4 187
5 109
6 202
7 172
Grand 103
Reserve 246
Class #
78
Place Exhibitor #

Summer Hill Juniper

Chez Mon Us Rewind Alson

BC Hallelujah Gabby

OTF Almighty's Lincoln

BC Ruby Obsession

Dakota Ridge Spirit-The Rising Sun
Bull Run Farm Moonie

Summer Hill's Cameo

DBLS Star Spangled Banner

MSF Galaxy

RGA Mach’s Yarrow

Caru Calista

IAR Lakota Spots

SPCL Sterling Tribute

Dakota Ridge Nav’s Celestial Skye
Sijama Toby Rhae
Players Prym Tyme

DBLS Stella's Bella

ME Ace of Spades

PR/Companion
PR/Companion Sub-Jr (3-7)
Animal Name
Fieldstone splash of bubbly

Obstacle
Obstacle Advanced
Animal Name
BC Blackjack Lemuel
BC JJ's Hallelujah
Solid Rock's Sir Arthur
LIYF's Playing with Fire
BC Steuben's Star Rising
Magic's Surprise
Hemstreet's Urcunina
BC Blackjack Lemuel
Solid Rock's Sir Arthur

Obstacle
Obstacle Sr Youth (15-19)
Animal Name

Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Chez Mon Us Llamas
Bull Run Farm
Kaufmann

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Dakota Ridge Farm
Bull Run Farm
Summer Hill Farm
Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Scottish Stream Farm
Caleb Ridge Farm
Wright's Homestead
Infinity Acres

Two Brother's Llamas
Caleb Ridge Farm

Northern Lights Farming Co.

Warm B Acres

Double 8 Alpaca Ranch

Caleb Ridge Farm

Exhibitor
Adeline Wright

Farm

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Ridge and Valley Farm
McDonald

Buffalo Creek Llamas

Long Island Yarn & Farm

Exhibitor



1R

2 G

vuid|lw

6

Reserve
Grand

Place

njih|WIN

6

Grand
Resrve

Place
1
2
3

Grand
Reserve

Place
1

215
108
174
170
175
139
215
108

Class #
79
Exhibitor #
231
182
257
213
208
278
231
182

Class #
8o
Exhibitor #
137
212
229
137
212

Class #
77
Exhibitor #
143
192
104
203
220
198
171
140
116
201
183

Millview Collussus Jack Daniels

BC Steuben's Solar Eclipse
Infinity's Hey Cherokee
Hemstreet's Huila
Infinity's Pocahontas
Dainan of Dakota Ridge

Millview Collussus Jack Daniels

BC Steuben's Solar Eclipse

Obstacle
Obstacle Int Youth (12-14)
Animal Name
Peaceful Acres Tiny Dancer
LILCO Evanesco
Sydney of Dakota Ridge
MHFF MPHFF Coulter
ME Ptah
Wunsapana's Miraz
Peaceful Acres Tiny Dancer
LILCO Evanesco

Obstacle
Obstacle Jr Youth (7-11)
Animal Name
CVL Black Cavier
MHFF MPHFF Coulter
Oryon of Dakota Ridge
CVL Black Cavier
MHFF MPHFF Coulter

Obstacle
Obstacle Novice
Animal Name

Dakota Ridge Splash of Dark Knight
LUA BRAVADO'S HARVEST MOON

BC Cinnamon Toast
MCFL Colossus

MSF Angus

LUA Showstopper Jr
Hemstreet's Parinacota

Dakota Ridge Mighty Halleys Comet

BHLF Elvis
Luisa Eclipse

LIYF Adventure of a Noble Bachelor Long Island Yarn & Farm

Emma Smith
Diego Camacho
Hannah Young
Evelyn Fisher
Helaina Wright
Kathryn Tibbetts
Emma Smith
Diego Camacho

Exhibitor

Dylan Shaver
Kaitlyn Eckles
Jonathan Schreiber
Benjamin Hannon
Natalaee Pulaski
Emma Hunt

Dylan Shaver
Kaitlyn Eckles

Exhibitor

Grace Batt
Charlotte Hannon
Emma Kaufmann
Grace Batt
Charlotte Hannon

Farm

Dark Knight Flower Farm

Oak Hollow Livestock
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Two Brother's Llamas
Bull Run Farm

Cinco C Farm
Scottish Stream Farm

Parzch



12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

241
195
184
106
188
177
159
147
149
118
113
124
185
156
110
157
114
194
234
161
154
260
199
115
155
216
186
191
129
248
146
251
258
134
273
168
230
247
235
179
196
263
268
173

Scorcher's Some Like It Hot
LUA Happy's Amore

LIYF Howitzer's Jofiel

BC Nutmeg

LIYF's The Fires of Fate

JNK SULU'S LEGADO
FSN Duncan Hinz

Desmond of Dakota Ridge
DSLR Joseys Renegade
BHLF Full Eclipse

BHLF Edward John Hiller
BC Hallelujah Gabby
LIYF Tales of Oscar Slater

Fieldstone Grayson Of Splashes

BC Steuben's Stormy Skye
Fieldstone Splashes Of Kola
BHLF Elizabeth

LUA Happy Ever After

Prince Caspian of Dakota Ridge

Hal- 2HF All Hale Silver
Essence of Summer Hill
WBA Excesss Dot Sir Q Tip

LUA Showstopper's Silhouette

BHLF Ellie Mae

Fieldstone A Splash of Bubbly
Millview Colossus Stella Artois

LIYF's Out of the Grey Daze

LUA Bravado's Andrew The Great

Chez Mon Us Rewind Jayden

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Two Brother's Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm

Oak Hollow Livestock
Fieldstone

Aponi Fields

Warm B Acres

Parzch

Buck Hollow Llamas
Bull Run Farm
Millview

Fieldstone

Two Brother's Llamas
Fieldstone

Dark Knight Flower Farm
Two Brother's Llamas
Clover Brooke Farm
Clover Brooke Farm
Summer Hill Farm
Warm B Acres
Dakota Ridge Farm
Buck Hollow Llamas
Caleb Ridge Farm
Millview

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Aponi Fields

Chez Mon Us Llamas

Splash O Wild Heart of Dakota Ridge Dakota Ridge Farm

Deer Meadows Robin
Summer Hill Juniper

The Dixie Cowgirl of Dakota Ridge

CLM Cocoa Puff

Wylie Coyote Kat

Hard Rock's Traitorous Heart
OTF Almighty's Lincoln
SPCL Sterling Tribute

PVLL Valor

KRS V V Master Kuzco

IUA Navigator"s Olaf

WBA Walkin After Midnight
Wunsapana"s Chatelaine
IAR Lakota Spots

Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Dark Knight Flower Farm
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Cinco C Farm

Dakota Ridge Farm
Kaufmann

Two Brother's Llamas
Ridge and Valley Farm
Ridge and Valley Farm
Two Brother's Llamas
Warm B Acres
Summer Hill Farm

Infinity Acres



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
SsCr

SCr

sCr
SCr
SCr
sCr
SCr

SCr
SsCr

Grand
Reserve

Place
1

131
219
197
264
225
136
252
272
142
127
176
138
165
242
228
221
123
253
148
107
125
238
255
244

193
178
164
145
144

205
141
220
192

Class #
81
Exhibitor #
211

Class #
36

Chez Mon Us Rewind Malakai
MPFF MPHFF MPHFF Clarice
Lua Sebastian’s Nova

WH October Storm

MSF Top Notch

CTF Renegades Outlaw
Summer Hill Shelby
Wunsapana's The Dreamer
Dakota Ridge Spirit-The Rising Sun
Chez Mon Us Rewind Alson
Infinity's Powwow

CVL Retro Revival

Hard Rock's Ashtabula

SF Chip N Dale

Ollendick Farms Skylar

MSF Galaxy

Bull Run Farm Moonie
Summer Hill's Cameo

DSLR Hogan

BC Ruby Obsession

Caru Calista

RGA Mach’s Yarrow

SWLC Anson
Sijama Toby Rhae

LUA Bravado's Spiritt
Jordan's McKee

Happy creeks teddy

DBLS Stella's Bella

DBL8 Star Spangled Banner

ME Ace of Spades

Dakota Ridge Nav’s Celestial Skye
MSF Angus

LUA BRAVADO'S HARVEST MOON

Obstacle
Obstacle Sub-Jr (3-7)
Animal Name
bubbles

Costume
Youth Costume Class

Chez Mon Us Llamas
Hannon Family Farm
Corliss

Wright's Homestead
Scottish Stream Farm
Caleb Ridge Farm
Cherrielane Farm
Wunsapana Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm
Chez Mon Us Llamas
Infinity Acres

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm
Shoff Farms
Fieldstone

Scottish Stream Farm
Bull Run Farm
Summer Hill Farm
Millview

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Wright's Homestead
Caleb Ridge Farm
Chez Mon Us Llamas

Northern Lights Farming Co.

Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Happy Creek Farm

Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Double 8 Alpaca Ranch

Caleb Ridge Farm
Caleb Ridge Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas

Oak Hollow Livestock

Exhibitor
Adeline Wright



Place  Exhibitor # Animal Name Exhibitor
1 108 BC Steuben's Solar Eclipse Diego Camacho
2 174 Infinity's Hey Cherokee Hannah Young
3 278 Wunsapana's Miraz Emma Hunt
4 137 CVL Black Cavier Grace Batt
5 182 LILCO Evanesco Kaitlyn Eckles
6 212 MPHFF Coulter charlotee hann
scr 257 Sydney of Dakota Ridge Jonathan Schreiber
scr 139 Dainan of Dakota Ridge Kathryn Tibbetts
Class # Costume
37 Adult Costume Class
Place  Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 140 Dakota Ridge Mighty Halleys Comet Cino C Farm
2 147 Desmond of Dakota Ridge Aponi Fields
3 242 SF Chip N Dale Shoff Farms
4 219 MPFF MPHFF MPHFF Clarice Hannon Family Farm
5 267 WRTL Stella McCartney Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Class # Ground Driving
82 Ground Driving
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 105 BC JJ's Hallelujah Buffalo Creek Llamas
2 147 Desmond of Dakota Ridge Aponi Fields
3 185 LIYF Tales of Oscar Slater Millview
Class # Jackpot Obstacle
84 Jackpot Obstacle Apprentice
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm
1 192 LUA BRAVADO'S HARVEST MOON  Oak Hollow Livestock
2 146 Deer Meadows Robin Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
3 241 Scorcher's Some Like It Hot Buffalo Creek Llamas
4 198 LUA Showstopper Jr Two Brother's Llamas
5 231 Peaceful Acres Tiny Dancer Ridge and Valley Farm
6 195 LUA Happy's Amore Two Brother's Llamas
7 188 LIYF's The Fires of Fate Long Island Yarn & Farm
8 172 Hemstreet's Urcunina McDonald
9 149 DSLR Joseys Renegade Warm B Acres
10 193 LUA Bravado's Spiritt Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
11 154 Essence of Summer Hill 296637
12 194 LUA Happy Ever After Two Brother's Llamas
13 219 MPFF Clarice
14 196 IUA Navigator"s Olaf Two Brother's Llamas



15
16
17

Place

Place

ajlnn|h|WIN

Grand

Reserve

Grand

Reserve

Grand

Reserve

Grand

272
176
214

Class #
85
Exhibitor #
105
103
246

Class #
86
Exhibitor #
215
182
174
108
170
110

Wunsapana's The Dreamer
Infinity's Powwow
MPHFF Coulter

Jackpot Obstacle
Jackpot Obstacle Master
Animal Name
BC JJ's Hallelujah
BC Blackjack Lemuel
Solid Rock's Sir Arthur

Jackpot Obstacle
Jackpot Obstacle Young
Animal Name
Millview Collussus Jack Daniels
LILCO Evanesco
Infinity's Hey Cherokee
BC Steuben's Solar Eclipse
Hemstreet's Huila
BC Steuben's Stormy Skye

Wunsapana Farm

Infinity Acres

Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas

Buffalo Creek Llamas

Farm

Smith

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Infinity Acres

Two Brother's Llamas
Fisher

Two Brother's Llamas

PERFORMANCE CHAMPIONS!

137

229

231

182

108

215

220

Junior Youth Performance Champion & Reserv

CVL Black Cavier

Oryon of Dakota Ridge

Grace Batt

Emma Kaufman

Intermediate Youth Performance Champion & 1

Peaceful Acres Tiny Dancer

LILCO Evanesco

Dylan Shaver

Kaitlyn Eckles

Senior Youth Performance Champion & Reserv

BC Steuben's Solar Eclipse

Millview Collussus Jack Daniels

Diego Camacho

Emma Smith

Novice Performance Champion & Reserve

MSF Angus

Buffalo Creek Llamas



Reserve 192 LUA BRAVADO'S HARVEST MOON  Oak Hollow Livestock

Advanced Performance Champion & Reserve
Grand 103 BC Blackjack Lemuel Buffalo Creek Llamas

Reserve 105 BC JJ's Hallelujah Buffalo Creek Llamas



